TOURNAMENT —
MANAGEMENT —
® CLUB —
Collapse All
Course Total To Par Total
Player
Handicap Gross
Ruiz (G), David 1 15.00
guest
5 |tara(G) Greg 21 84 A1 63 0.00
guest
3 Toledo, Michael 19 84 9 65 0.00
guest
4 Fernandez, Daniel 16 83 = 67 0.00
guest
5 Rosales, Martin 54 91 7 67 0.00
member
g |-uwan, Andy 9 77 6 68 0.00
guest
7 Toledo, Robert 5 90 6 68 0.00
guest
8 Carbajal (G), Hector 24 93 -5 69 0.00
g  Slddiqui Ted 7 77 4 70 0.00
guest
10 Doz (6) Mark 28 98 4 70 0.00
guest
1 Nicholson (G), Tim 14 85 -3 VAl 0.00
12 Arechiga, Claudio 17 39 > 77 0.00
member
13 Sanchez, Cesar 26 98 2 72 0.00
member
14 Ruiz Joel 22 94 2 72 0.00
member
g5 Devke Michael 18 90 2 72 0.00

member

| LS 12 85 1 73 0.00

member


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5856462074447706425#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611270
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502362
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056805
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056815
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165710
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056803
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056806
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056816
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056804
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611272
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056812
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502356
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165709
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611266
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611257
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611268
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5856462074447706425#support_window

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Triay, Albert
guest

Fernandez, Mario
member

Garcia, Carlos
member

Lucero, Eric
member

Quemada, John
guest

Cabaret, Charles
member

Perez, David
member

Ramirez, Victor
member

Gonzalez, Victor
member

Carver, Wayne
member

Barajas Jr.,, Art

member

Velasquez, Eduardo
member

Fernandez, Tino
member

Lopez, Richard
member

Graciano, Sonny
member

Garza, Gabriel
guest

Sainz, Elias

member

Rodriguez, Bob

member

Figueroa, Ramon
member

Welsh (G), Rick

guest

34

12

16

31

13

10

20

23

18

20

25

30

28

14

18

"

15

107

85

81

90

105

87

84

95

81

98

94

97

102

107

78

105

91

96

90

94

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

76

77

77

77

77

77

77

78

79

79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611273
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611274
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502364
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611258
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056817
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056818
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056808
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056809
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502365
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165713
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502357
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165711
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165707
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165712
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056799
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611271
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502359
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056802
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502358
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056820

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Sanchez, Steve
member

Gonzales, Frank
member

Hornsby Sr., Darin
member

Bravo, Bob
member

Rocha, Vince
member

Morales, Byron
member

Perez, Tony
member

Van Stratten, Eric
member

Lucero, Dennis
member

Garcia (G), David

Miranda, Joseph
member

Sayeski, John
member

Romo, Steve
member

Lopez, Robert
member

Rodriguez, Joe

member

Walker, Bret

member

Bonnette, Larry
member

Gonzalez, Frank
member

Graciano, Chris
member

Romo, Louis
guest

Contreras, Jose

member

"

"

21

30

10

16

19

28

16

25

34

10

34

19

16

14

12

90

90

100

110

90

89

96

99

109

97

107

116

92

80

116

102

99

97

93

97

94

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+11

+12

79

79

79

80

80

80

80

80

81

81

82

82

82

82

82

83

83

83

84

85

86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502360
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502361
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611261
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945622165708
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056800
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056811
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611259
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611264
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611260
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056798
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611269
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611254
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056801
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945521502363
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611262
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611263
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611255
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611265
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056807
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056810
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056814

Witt, Jeff
58 13 101 +14 88 0.00

member

Casas, Louis

59 9 100 +17 91 0.00
member
eo |Harmngton, Johnny 28 19 +17 91 0.00
member
61 Hawkes (G), Jim 21 119 +24 98 0.00
62 | Raff (G), Mark 0 120 +46 120 0.00
Total Points Allocated: 15.00
Strokes

123456 7 8 90ut10111213 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

Ruiz (G), David (28) & 6 4 5 4 4" 45 6 44 4 5 5 5" 5" 45" 7646 90 62

Lara (G), Greg (21) 6 7 5 4 3°3'5 7°3" 43 6°5 3°5" 4" 5" 4" 4" 5 41 84 63

TOledO, MiChael [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ X ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ) [ )
(19) 55 4 45 3 48 3 4 3 45 6 6 4 65 4 43 84 65
Fernandez, Daniel | « o o N . . of of M . o o -
(16) 554 4 45 3 6/4 40 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 7 43 83 67
Rosales, Martin L] [ ] [ ] o0 o0 [ ] [ ] o0 [ ] o oo [ ) [ ) [ ] (X] [ ] [ ) (X
(24) 6 6 44 4 455 4 42 4 4 5 5 5 5. 8 6 749 9 67

Lujan, Andy (9) £5 45 4445 439 552 5 444 4538 77 68
Toledo, Robert (22) 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 46 6 4 4 5 5 4" 6" 5 544 90 68

Carbajal (G), ® L] e 0o oo [ ] e oo (] o oo L] L] ° (X} ° (] (XJ
6/5 6 6 6 456 3 47 55 455 5 6 5 6 46 93 69
Hector (24)

Siddiqui, Ted(7) 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 39 4 43 4 4 4 5 4 638 77 70
Diaz (G), Mark (28) 78" 4" 5" 6" 4" 458" 4" 47 6°5 38" 4" 7°6"5 751 98 70

Nicholson (G), Tim | o e o o o o o © o _o o o _o .
04 64 446 466 3 43 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 6 42 85 71
A h. | i [ ] [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ ] [ [ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ [ ]
(1;)ec'ga’caUd'o565554575474545465364289 72
SanCheZ, Cesar [ L] [ ] [ ] o0 [X ] [ ] [ ] o0 [ ] o0 o0 [ ] [ ] [ o0 [ ) [ ] o0
26) 66 566557 45056 46 55 6 5 648 98 72
Ruiz, Joel (22) 56 5 6 7 337 5 47 6°5 35 7°5°7°4"8°47 94 72

Beyke, Michael (18) 6 6" 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 45 4°6 3°5 6 5 6 5 5 45 90 72


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056819
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945555056813
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611256
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611267
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5859753945588611253
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305375?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968715?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414272?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414262?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750935?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414274?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414271?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859829?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414273?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305373?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414265?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968721?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750936?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305379?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859820?event_id=5856462074447706425

Alvarez, Frank (12)
Triay, Albert (34)

Fernandez, Mario
(12)

Garcia, Carlos (8)
Lucero, Eric (16)

Quemada, John
(31)

Cabaret, Charles
(13)

Perez, David (10)

Ramirez, Victor
(20)

Gonzalez, Victor
(6)

Carver, Wayne (23)

Barajas Jr., Art (18)

Velasquez,
Eduardo (20)

Fernandez, Tino
(25)

Lopez, Richard
(30)

Graciano, Sonny (1)

Garza, Gabriel (28)

Sainz, Elias (14)

Rodriguez, Bob
(18)

Figueroa, Ramon

(1)

5.

~

7

5 3

3

4

4

?0 7. 50 é. é. é. 6. 7. 4.

85 4 45 45 5 4

60 6. 6. 6. 5. 4. 4. 5. 4.

66 55 5 5 5 6 5

Welsh (G), Rick (15) |5 6 4|6 8" 5" 5 5 3°

Sanchez, Steve (11) 8 5 4 5 4 3°5 6 5

43
53

42

39
51

56

45

41

52

43

50
45

54

54

55

39
53
44

46

48

47
45

7

5°5°3°5 5 5" 6

4

6

53°7°4°6°"5 6 547

6. 6. 40 6. 4. 6. 5. 6050

53 5 4 55

6 3°5 5 5% 6

4

4.-. 7. 5. 4.-. 7. 7. 7.0 52

(0)]
o
[ ]

Ode
00
(6}

4 4 5

‘6 3 542

‘s 4 6°43

6 4 7°42 85

7° 4° 6° 54 107

5 4 6°43 85

‘6 3 542 81
6" 4 5°39 90

7° 4° 7°49 105

87
84

95

81

98
94

97

102

107

5 3 5 39 78
105

91

96

4 642 90
3 747

6 5 45

94
90

74

74

74

75

75

75
76

77

77

77

77
77
77

78

79

79
79


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305377?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305372?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305371?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968713?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859819?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859828?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859827?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414269?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414268?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968712?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750932?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968720?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750934?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305370?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750933?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968710?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305374?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968718?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414275?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968719?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859825?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968717?event_id=5856462074447706425

Gonzales, Frank 5°5 5 5°5°4°4°6°5 44 6°5°4°7 4 5°5 6 4°46 90 79
(11)

Hornsby Sr., Darin | o e o e oo o o _o o o o o o _o o o _e s
) 66 4555 474 46 6°6°3°5 7°6" 8" 7 6754 100 79
Bravo’ Bob (30) ?. 8. 6. [ X ] 70 é‘ é. 70 5. 59 oo oo E;. 60 E;. 4.-. 7. 50 8’. 51 110 80
Rocha, Vince (10) 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 55 46 7 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 8 44 90 80
Morales, Byron (9) 5 8 5 4 4 45 5 4 44 5 5 5 4 4 4 8 5 5 45 89 80
Perez, Tony(16) 5 5 4 5 7 46 6 5 47 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 649 96 80
Van Stratten, Eric o o o o oo/ o o o o o o o o o o o o
o) 66 456 356 445 7°6 48 65 63 9°54 99 80
LuCero, Dennis [ XJ [ ] e oo o0 oo e oo [ ] o0 oo (X} [ ] [ ] (X} [ ] [ ) (X
28) 886 76844104 57 7768486745 6 7752 109 81
Garcia (G), DaVid [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [
. 556 6 6 4755 49 6°6 4 6" 5 4°6°6 548 97 81
eranda, Joseph (X} (] e 0o (X} [} e oo [ ] e 0o L] L] o (X} ° L] (1]
05) 795775975 61 77426 5 5 6°5 6 46 107 82
Sayeski, John(34) 6 86 6 7°5 51 6 61 8 6 36 7 5 7 5 855 116 82
Romo, Steve (10) 76 4 5 6 4 4 55 46 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 7 46 92 82
Lopez, Robert(+2) 6 5 4 4 4 4 45 3 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 41 80 82
ROdrlgueZ, Joe o0 oo e oo o0 060 00 o0 oo oo oo (L] (XJ] (X ] (L] [ X ] L] (L]
a4 7686 77684584 53 7768688 8 75 863 116 82

Walker, Bret(19) 8 5 5 4 §3 6 6 5 51 753 8 6 5 6 5 6 51 12 83

Bonnette, Larry L] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ]

6 665654666 50 45 46 5 7 75 649 99 83
Gonzalez, Frank o _eo of o o o o o o o _o _o o .

" 77556 456 3 48 56 3 7 5 6 7 4649 97 83
Graciano, Chris(9) 7 6 4 5 5 46 6 4 47 4°5 4 6 4 5 6 5 7 46 93 84
Romo, Louis(12) 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 44 8 6 3°6 5 410 4 7 53 97 85
Contreras, Jose (8) 67 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 50 3°5 2 4 5 5°8 5 7 44 94 86
Witt, Jeff (13) 77555 46 75 5 4546 6 46 4 150 101 88
Casas,louis(9) &6 4 6 6 54 76 52 6 55 6 4 5 7 3 7 48 100 91

Harrington,


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968716?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859816?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901598750937?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968709?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414266?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859818?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305381?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859817?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968711?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305376?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859823?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968708?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901732968714?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305383?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305382?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859822?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305380?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414270?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414267?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414263?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859826?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901699414264?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859821?event_id=5856462074447706425

Johnny (28) 57 62 19 91

HaWkeS (G), Jim [ ] [ ] [ ] o0 o0 [ ] [ ] LJ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ) (X]
21) 78587 47123 61 8 6 6 8 4 7 7 7 5 58 119 98
Raff (G), Mark (0) 8 7 6 7 8 6 56 4 57 8 7 4 6 6 12 7 5 8 63 120 120

ety GOLF GENIUS
SOFTWARE


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859821?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901632305378?event_id=5856462074447706425
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5859753901665859824?event_id=5856462074447706425

