



Collapse All

Pos.	Player	Course Handicap	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Ruiz (G), David <i>guest</i>	28	90	-12	62	15.00
2	Lara (G), Greg <i>guest</i>	21	84	-11	63	0.00
3	Toledo, Michael <i>guest</i>	19	84	-9	65	0.00
4	Fernandez, Daniel <i>guest</i>	16	83	-7	67	0.00
5	Rosales, Martin <i>member</i>	24	91	-7	67	0.00
6	Lujan, Andy <i>guest</i>	9	77	-6	68	0.00
7	Toledo, Robert <i>guest</i>	22	90	-6	68	0.00
8	Carbajal (G), Hector	24	93	-5	69	0.00
9	Siddiqui, Ted <i>guest</i>	7	77	-4	70	0.00
10	Diaz (G), Mark <i>guest</i>	28	98	-4	70	0.00
11	Nicholson (G), Tim	14	85	-3	71	0.00
12	Arechiga, Claudio <i>member</i>	17	89	-2	72	0.00
13	Sanchez, Cesar <i>member</i>	26	98	-2	72	0.00
14	Ruiz, Joel <i>member</i>	22	94	-2	72	0.00
15	Beyke, Michael <i>member</i>	18	90	-2	72	0.00
16	Alvarez, Frank <i>member</i>	12	85	-1	73	0.00



17	Triay, Albert <i>guest</i>	34	107	-1	73	0.00
18	Fernandez, Mario <i>member</i>	12	85	-1	73	0.00
19	Garcia, Carlos <i>member</i>	8	81	-1	73	0.00
20	Lucero, Eric <i>member</i>	16	90	E	74	0.00
21	Quemada, John <i>guest</i>	31	105	E	74	0.00
22	Cabaret, Charles <i>member</i>	13	87	E	74	0.00
23	Perez, David <i>member</i>	10	84	E	74	0.00
24	Ramirez, Victor <i>member</i>	20	95	+1	75	0.00
25	Gonzalez, Victor <i>member</i>	6	81	+1	75	0.00
26	Carver, Wayne <i>member</i>	23	98	+1	75	0.00
27	Barajas Jr., Art <i>member</i>	18	94	+2	76	0.00
28	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>member</i>	20	97	+3	77	0.00
29	Fernandez, Tino <i>member</i>	25	102	+3	77	0.00
30	Lopez, Richard <i>member</i>	30	107	+3	77	0.00
31	Graciano, Sonny <i>member</i>	1	78	+3	77	0.00
32	Garza, Gabriel <i>guest</i>	28	105	+3	77	0.00
33	Sainz, Elias <i>member</i>	14	91	+3	77	0.00
34	Rodriguez, Bob <i>member</i>	18	96	+4	78	0.00
35	Figueroa, Ramon <i>member</i>	11	90	+5	79	0.00
36	Welsh (G), Rick <i>guest</i>	15	94	+5	79	0.00

37	Sanchez, Steve <i>member</i>	11	90	+5	79	0.00
38	Gonzales, Frank <i>member</i>	11	90	+5	79	0.00
39	Hornsby Sr., Darin <i>member</i>	21	100	+5	79	0.00
40	Bravo, Bob <i>member</i>	30	110	+6	80	0.00
41	Rocha, Vince <i>member</i>	10	90	+6	80	0.00
42	Morales, Byron <i>member</i>	9	89	+6	80	0.00
43	Perez, Tony <i>member</i>	16	96	+6	80	0.00
44	Van Stratten, Eric <i>member</i>	19	99	+6	80	0.00
45	Lucero, Dennis <i>member</i>	28	109	+7	81	0.00
46	Garcia (G), David	16	97	+7	81	0.00
47	Miranda, Joseph <i>member</i>	25	107	+8	82	0.00
48	Sayeski, John <i>member</i>	34	116	+8	82	0.00
49	Romo, Steve <i>member</i>	10	92	+8	82	0.00
50	Lopez, Robert <i>member</i>	-2	80	+8	82	0.00
51	Rodriguez, Joe <i>member</i>	34	116	+8	82	0.00
52	Walker, Bret <i>member</i>	19	102	+9	83	0.00
53	Bonnette, Larry <i>member</i>	16	99	+9	83	0.00
54	Gonzalez, Frank <i>member</i>	14	97	+9	83	0.00
55	Graciano, Chris <i>member</i>	9	93	+10	84	0.00
56	Romo, Louis <i>guest</i>	12	97	+11	85	0.00
57	Contreras, Jose <i>member</i>	8	94	+12	86	0.00

Gonzales, Frank (11)	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	6	5	44	6	5	4	7	4	5	5	6	4	46	90	79
Hornsby Sr., Darin (21)	6	6	4	5	5	5	4	7	4	46	6	6	3	5	7	6	8	7	6	54	100	79
Bravo, Bob (30)	7	8	6	7	7	6	6	7	5	59	6	5	5	6	5	4	7	5	8	51	110	80
Rocha, Vince (10)	6	6	5	6	5	4	4	5	5	46	7	5	3	5	4	4	4	4	8	44	90	80
Morales, Byron (9)	5	8	5	4	4	4	5	5	4	44	5	5	5	4	4	4	8	5	5	45	89	80
Perez, Tony (16)	5	5	4	5	7	4	6	6	5	47	7	6	4	5	5	6	5	5	6	49	96	80
Van Stratten, Eric (19)	6	6	4	5	6	3	5	6	4	45	7	6	4	8	6	5	6	3	9	54	99	80
Lucero, Dennis (28)	8	8	6	7	6	4	4	10	4	57	7	6	4	6	7	4	5	6	7	52	109	81
Garcia (G), David (16)	5	5	6	6	6	4	7	5	5	49	6	6	4	6	5	4	6	6	5	48	97	81
Miranda, Joseph (25)	7	9	5	7	7	5	9	7	5	61	7	4	2	6	5	5	6	5	6	46	107	82
Sayeski, John (34)	6	9	6	6	7	5	5	11	6	61	8	6	3	6	7	5	7	5	8	55	116	82
Romo, Steve (10)	7	6	4	5	6	4	4	5	5	46	7	4	5	4	5	6	5	3	7	46	92	82
Lopez, Robert (+2)	6	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	3	39	5	4	4	4	4	4	6	4	6	41	80	82
Rodriguez, Joe (34)	7	6	6	7	6	4	5	8	4	53	7	6	6	8	8	8	7	5	8	63	116	82
Walker, Bret (19)	8	5	5	4	9	3	6	6	5	51	7	5	3	8	6	5	6	5	6	51	102	83
Bonnette, Larry (16)	6	6	5	6	5	4	6	6	6	50	4	5	4	6	5	7	7	5	6	49	99	83
Gonzalez, Frank (14)	7	7	5	5	6	4	5	6	3	48	5	6	3	7	5	6	7	4	6	49	97	83
Graciano, Chris (9)	7	6	4	5	5	4	6	6	4	47	4	5	4	6	4	5	6	5	7	46	93	84
Romo, Louis (12)	6	5	5	4	6	5	5	5	3	44	8	6	3	6	5	4	10	4	7	53	97	85
Contreras, Jose (8)	6	7	5	5	5	6	6	6	4	50	3	5	2	4	5	5	8	5	7	44	94	86
Witt, Jeff (13)	7	7	5	5	5	4	6	7	5	51	4	5	4	6	6	4	6	4	11	50	101	88
Casas, Louis (9)	8	6	4	6	6	5	4	7	6	52	6	5	5	6	4	5	7	3	7	48	100	91
Harrington,	9	7	5	6	8	4	5	8	5		7	7	4	6	6	6	11	6	9			

